
   

 

2025 VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 

Match Schedule 
 

 

 

Date​ ​ ​ ​ Opponent​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Time​ ​ ​ Location 

Monday, Aug 11​ “Meet the Coaches” night​ ​ ​ ​ 6:15 pm​ ​ the “MAC” 

Tuesday, Aug 12​ Killeen Adventist Academy (scrimmage)​ ​ 5:30 pm​ ​ the “MAC”​             

Fri/Sat, Aug 15 & 16 ​ Sugar and Spike Tournament  ​ ​ ​ TBD​ ​ ​ the MAC    

Monday, Aug 18 ​ Founders Classical School​ ​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC”​  

Tuesday, Aug 19​ Buckholts High School​​ ​ ​ ​ 5:00 pm​ ​ Buckholts 

Fri-Sat, Aug 22 & 23​ Hill Country Tournament​ ​ ​ ​ TBD​ ​ ​ Buda             

Tuesday, Aug 26 ​ Vanguard College Prep School​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC”                     

Aug 28, 29, 30​​ Queens of the Court Tournament (Killeen H. S.)​ TBD​ ​ ​ Killeen H. S.                  

Tuesday, Sep 2​​ Richland Springs High School​​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC”          

Thursday, Sep 4 ​ Faith Academy​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC”​          

Tuesday, Sep 9 ​ Buckholts High School​​ ​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC”  

Friday, Sep 12​           ​ Lometa High School​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC” 

Saturday, Sep 13​ Pre-District Round Robin ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ the “MAC” 

​ ​ ​ (Pancake Breakfast Fundraiser)​ ​ 8:00 am - 10:00 am 

Match 1​ MCA vs CenTex Chargers​ ​ ​ 11:00 pm 

Match 2​ Granger H. S. vs CenTex Chargers​ ​ 12:30 pm  

Match 3​ MCA vs Granger H. S.​ ​ ​ ​ 2:00 pm        

Monday, Sep 15​ CenTex Chargers​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 5:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC” 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 7:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC” 

Tuesday, Sep 16​ St. Dominic Savio Catholic High School​ ​ 7:00 pm​ ​ Austin 

*Monday, Sep 22 ​ Austin Waldorf School​​ ​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC” 

*Thursday, Sep 25​ Holy Trinity Catholic High School​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Temple​​
Friday, Sep 26​ ​ Divine Savior Academy​ ​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC” 

*Monday, Sep 29​ Summit Christian Academy​ ​       ​ ​ ​                      ​ Cedar Park                     

Tuesday, Sep 30​ Hyde Park High School​ ​ ​              6:00 pm                         Austin                          

*Thursday, Oct 2​ Valor Prep Academy​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6:30 pm                        ​the “MAC”                 

Friday, Oct 3​ ​ Calvert High School​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 5:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC” 

*Monday, Oct 6​ Bishop Reicher Catholic High School​ ​ ​ 5:30 pm​ ​ Waco 

*Thursday, Oct 9​ Austin Waldorf School​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Austin​  

*Monday, Oct 13​ Holy Trinity Catholic High School​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC” 
*Tuesday, Oct 14​ Bishop Reicher Catholic High School​ ​ ​ 5:30 pm​ ​ the “MAC” 
*Thursday, Oct 16​ Summit Christian Academy​ ​ ​ ​ 6:00 pm​ ​ the “MAC” 
*Tuesday, Oct 21​ Valor Prep Academy​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 6:30 pm​ ​ Waco 
              
 

* Denotes a district game​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Revised 7/1/25 
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